
HOROWHENUA KAPITI RUGBY UNION 

PREMIER CLUB RUGBY DRAW 2018 Round 1 ALL games kick off at 2.45pm unless otherwise stated

Game 1 Saturday 24th March Game 5 Saturday 28th April

Rahui v Athletic Otaki Domain COB v Rahui Levin Domain

*Shannon v Paraparaumu Moynihan Park Toa v Waikanae Te Atiawa Park

*Foxton v Waikanae Easton Park Paraparaumu v Athletic Paraparaumu Domain

COB v Toa Levin Domain Shannon v Foxton Shannon Domain

Easter Weekend Saturday 31st March No Club Rugby Saturday 5th May No Club Rugby

Horowhenua Kapiti v Wairarapa Bush Westpac Stadium

Game 2 Saturday 7th April

Athletic v COB Playford Park Game 6 Saturday 12th May

Toa v Foxton Te Atiawa Park Rahui v Shannon Otaki Domain

Paraparaumu v Rahui Paraparaumu Domain Waikanae v Athletic Waikanae Park

Waikanae v Shannon Waikanae Park COB v Foxton Levin Domain

Game 3 Saturday 14th April Toa v Paraparaumu Te Atiawa Park

Shannon v Toa Shannon Domain Game 7 Saturday 19th May

Rahui v Waikanae Otaki Domain Foxton v Rahui Easton Park

Foxton v Athletic Easton Park Athletic v Toa Playford Park

COB v Paraparaumu Levin Domain Paraparaumu v Waikanae Paraparaumu Domain

Game 4 Saturday 21st April Shannon v COB Shannon Domain

Waikanae v COB Waikanae Park

Athletic v Shannon Playford Park

Foxton v Paraparaumu Easton Park

Rahui v Toa Otaki Domain

*2pm Kick off



HOROWHENUA KAPITI RUGBY UNION 

PREMIER CLUB RUGBY DRAW 2018 Round 2 ALL games kick off at 2.45pm unless otherwise stated

Game 8 Saturday 26th May Game 12 Saturday 30th June

Athletic v Rahui Playford Park Rahui v COB Otaki Domain

Paraparaumu v Shannon Paraparaumu Domain Waikanae v Toa Waikanae Domain

Waikanae v Foxton Waikanae Domain Athletic v Paraparaumu Playford Park

Toa v COB Te Atiawa Park Foxton v Shannon Easton Park

Queens Birthday Saturday 2nd June No Club Rugby Game 13 Saturday 7th July

Monday 4th June Shannon v Rahui Shannon Domain

Horowhenua Kapiti v Wellington Levin Domain Athletic v Waikanae Playford Park

Game 9 Saturday 9th June Foxton v COB Easton Park

COB v Athletic Levin Domain Paraparaumu v Toa Paraparaumu Domain

Foxton v Toa Easton Park Game 14 Saturday 14th July

Rahui v Paraparaumu Otaki Domain Rahui v Foxton Otaki Domain

Shannon v Waikanae Shannon Domain Toa v Athletic Te Atiawa Park

Game 10 Saturday 16th June 2pm Kick off due to AB's game Waikanae v Paraparaumu Waikanae Domain

Toa v Shannon Te Atiawa Park COB v Shannon Levin Domain

Waikanae v Rahui Waikanae Domain Saturday 21st July

Athletic v Foxton Playford Park Club Semi Finals

Paraparaumu v COB Paraparaumu Domain

Game 11 Saturday 23rd June Saturday 28th July

COB v Waikanae Levin Domain Club Finals

Shannon v Athletic Shannon Domain

Paraparaumu v Foxton Paraparaumu Domain

Toa v Rahui Te Atiawa Park


